
NPC VERMONT CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUGUST 14, 2021


FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 201 Brian Bingham 5

NS 202 Paul Tauroney NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 203 Vinny Rodriguez 5

2 201 Brian Bingham 10

3 204 Ben Vacula 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 205 Skyler Flood 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 206 Peter Alfis 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 209 * Christopher Palmer * 5

2 208 Michael Davis 10

3 204 Ben Vacula 15

NS 207 Samie Al-Ziab NS



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 210 Samuel Consagra 5

2 211 Chaston Finaldi 10

3 212 Brian Lonergan 15

4 205 Skyler Flood 21

5 206 Peter Alfis 24

NS 202 Paul Tauroney NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 215 * Devin Sullivan * 5

2 203 Vinny Rodriguez 10

3 214 Aman Kumar 15

4 201 Brian Bingham 22

5 213 Kayin Gagne 23

NS 207 Samie Al-Ziab NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 217 Erick Diaz-Casiano 6

2 216 Stephan Cawley 9

3 218 Nicolas Putnam 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 James Deke 5

2 220 Nicholas Livoti 10



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 222 Colin Goodrich 5

2 224 Chris Robertson 10

3 223 Noah Pincher 15

4 221 Jesus Cruz 20

NS 225 Fidele Rutayisire NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 227 Logan Lecompte 5

2 229 Chris Stell 12

3 226 Namik Abdulzade 13

4 211 Chaston Finaldi 20

5 224 Chris Robertson 25

NS 228 Robert Perocchi NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 209 * Christopher Palmer * 5

2 232 Aaron Plotkin 10

3 233 Andrew Strange 15

4 230 Elisson Dacol De Oliveira 20

5 231 Josh Horn 25

NS 271 Derek Ebersol NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 227 Logan Lecompte 9

2 234 Liam Christian 10

3 229 Chris Stell 13

4 235 Joseph Ribaudo 19

5 205 Skyler Flood 25

6 220 Nicholas Livoti 30



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 214 Aman Kumar 6

2 233 Andrew Strange 10

3 236 Kyle Hargreaves 13

4 226 Namik Abdulzade 22

5 211 Chaston Finaldi 23

6 213 Kayin Gagne 32

7 224 Chris Robertson 34

8 219 James Deke 39

9 272 Wesley Crawford 45
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 209 * Christopher Palmer * 5

2 222 Colin Goodrich 11

3 232 Aaron Plotkin 14

4 237 Emmanuel Coplin Marti 20

5 238 Connor Graham 25

6 271 Derek Ebersol 32

7 231 Josh Horn 33

NS 239 Jason Weary NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 240 Gregory Klima 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 242 Jeremy Laclaire 5

2 225 Fidele Rutayisire 10

3 241 Tyler Gomes 15



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 243 Bryan Fitzpatrick 5

2 241 Tyler Gomes 10

3 240 Gregory Klima 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 230 * Elisson Dacol De Oliveira * 5

2 244 Michael Warren 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 245 * Justin Laflamme * 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 242 Jeremy Laclaire 5

2 243 Bryan Fitzpatrick 10

3 241 Tyler Gomes 15

4 240 Gregory Klima 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 270 Lucas Paul 5

2 238 Connor Graham 10

3 244 Michael Warren 15
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 246 Hope Love 5



 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 246 Hope Love 5

2 247 Storie Libby 10

3 248 Caitlin Rusnica 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 249 Nancy Culliney 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 253 Amy Weller 5

2 252 Dilka Tsankova 10

3 250 Ayesha Cooper 15

4 251 Stacey Rawnsley 21

5 249 Nancy Culliney 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 253 * Amy Weller * 5

2 252 Dilka Tsankova 10

3 255 Hannah Pastuf 15

4 256 Farrah Teal 20

5 249 Nancy Culliney 25

NS 254 Angelina Noriega NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 250 Ayesha Cooper 5

2 251 Stacey Rawnsley 10



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 250 Ayesha Cooper 5

2 257 Tara Minns 10
 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 258 Taylar Forte 5
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 250 Ayesha Cooper 5

2 257 Tara Minns 10
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 259 * Brielle Hutchings * 5

2 258 Taylar Forte 10
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 250 Ayesha Cooper 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 262 Erin Mcdermott 5

2 260 Tammy Dewolfe 10

3 261 Patricia Romano 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 262 Erin Mcdermott 5

2 260 Tammy Dewolfe 11

3 257 Tara Minns 14



 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 263 Morgan Bullock 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 265 * Shannon Dunbar * 7

2 267 Ashley Mintz 10

3 266 Christine Harrington 13

4 264 Katie Cataldo 21

5 263 Morgan Bullock 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 268 Elzbieta Butenas 5

2 269 Shannon Rhinehart 10

3 261 Patricia Romano 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 267 Ashley Mintz 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 265 * Shannon Dunbar * 5

2 266 Christine Harrington 10

3 263 Morgan Bullock 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 268 Elzbieta Butenas 5

2 261 Patricia Romano 10



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 269 Shannon Rhinehart 5
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